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CERIANO LAGHETTO - 25-01-2003 - 02-02-2003

Torneo WE CERIANO LAGHETTO 0301059B

Luogo CERIANO LAGHETTO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 25-01-2003 - 02-02-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri CARBONARI GABRIELE - 

Partecipanti 64

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

57 2N Abbura' Davide           ITA PIE TO 1639 0 0 1960 M 110199

64 3N Alessandro Sergio        ITA LOM VA 1452 0 0 1957 M 117359

62 3N Antonini Giovanni        ITA LOM VA 1491 0 0 1953 M 117317

13 1N Bellotto Stefano         ITA LOM CO 1779 0 0 1966 M 100724

15 3N Bencivenga Antonio       ITA LOM VA 1464 0 0 1938 M 100875

39 1N Bernasconi Fabio         ITA LOM CO 1711 0 0 1968 M 102967

12 1N Bernasconi Roberto       ITA LOM CO 1720 0 0 1966 M 100720

18 2N Bertamini Alberto        ITA LOM MI 1588 0 0 1962 M 101638

61 3N Bertrecchi Corrado       ITA LOM VA 1389 0 0 1955 M 117244

19 3N Bertuolo Sergio          ITA LOM CO 1458 0 0 1958 M 101639

40 3N Boffi Luigi              ITA LOM MI 1377 0 0 1953 M 102969

44 1N Brioschi Camillo         ITA LOM VA 1678 0 0 1945 M 103964

47 1N Cardani Roberto          ITA LOM VA 1737 0 0 1962 M 104707

25 1N Cartella Giovanni        ITA SIC ME 1803 0 0 1950 M 102123

24 2N Casartelli Fabio         ITA LOM MI 1666 0 0 1958 M 102122

1 2N Conta Diego              ITA LOM MI 1483 0 0 1953 M 100119

42 2N Corti Filippo            ITA LOM CO 1537 0 0 1936 M 103504

38 2N D'Apa Matteo             ITA LOM MI 1681 0 0 1991 M 102955

58 2N D'Aulisa Francesco       ITA LOM VA 1561 0 0 1946 M 110829

34 2N De Luca Vincenzo         ITA CAM AV 1579 0 0 1956 M 102523

53 1N Della Rocca Luigi        ITA LOM VA 1714 0 0 1966 M 109668

29 1N Donadi Luca              ITA LOM MI 1636 0 0 1963 M 102514

26 2N Epitome Nando            ITA LOM MI 1675 0 0 1948 M 102125

20 1N Ferraris Fulvio          ITA LOM MI 1696 0 0 1956 M 101645

2 3N Greco Umberto            ITA LOM MB 1584 0 0 1964 M 100122

59 3N Lampl Gerard 1443 0 0 M 114607

31 1N Lemma Vittorio           ITA LOM MI 1576 0 0 1929 M 102518

9 1N Libutti Michele          ITA LOM MI 1582 0 0 1960 M 100690

35 2N Loi Alberto              ITA LOM MI 1525 0 0 1964 M 102551

16 2N Longo Giovanni           ITA LOM MI 1612 0 0 1959 M 100881

21 1N Macchinizzi Elio         ITA LOM BG 1689 0 0 1961 M 101646

11 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA LOM MI 1444 0 0 1946 M 100700

14 2N Mason Giovanni           ITA LOM CO 1522 0 0 1937 M 100726

54 2N Molteni Costantino       ITA LOM BG 1564 0 0 1968 M 109784

49 2N Negri Sergio             ITA LOM LC 1540 0 0 1959 M 104792

43 1N Noseda Francesco         ITA LOM CO 1858 0 0 1977 M 103508

27 1N Olivo Mario              ITA LOM MI 1828 0 0 1936 M 102127

52 2N Pedetti Roberto          ITA LOM VA 1537 0 0 1961 M 107672

46 1N Pepa Syrja               ITA LOM VA 1810 0 0 1959 M 104590

45 2N Pepa Yezdin Dino         ITA LOM VA 1730 0 0 1954 M 104463

23 1N Perotti Davide           ITA LOM MI 1719 0 0 1966 M 101762

50 2N Petetta Roberto          ITA LOM CO 1615 0 0 1968 M 104843

36 1N Piazza Angelo            ITA LOM VA 1800 0 0 1978 M 102558

3 1N Pino Nicola              ITA LOM MB 1732 0 0 1958 M 100129

37 1N Popovic Dragan           ITA LOM MI 1707 0 0 1966 M 102949

56 3N Rampi Franco             ITA LOM MI 1323 0 0 1955 M 109958

28 2N Redaelli Lorenzo         ITA LOM MI 1510 0 0 1989 M 102494

4 2N Regorda Massimiliano     ITA LOM MB 1516 0 0 1989 M 100130

5 2N Regorda Vittorio         ITA LOM MB 1630 0 0 1955 M 100131

63 3N Rinaldo Andrea           ITA LOM MI 1452 0 0 1964 M 117353

6 3N Rinaldo Luigi            ITA LOM MI 1488 0 0 1951 M 100132

30 1N Romano' Fabio            ITA LOM MI 1822 0 0 1974 M 102515

7 1N Ronconi Fausto           ITA LOM MB 1636 0 0 1952 M 100133

10 1N Saccani Ettore           ITA LOM MI 1609 0 0 1958 M 100693

32 3N Sala Pierluigi           ITA LOM MB 1434 0 0 1956 M 102520

48 2N Schingaro Angelo         ITA LOM VA 1612 0 0 1957 M 104720
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51 3N Spreafico Gianpiero      ITA LOM LC 1482 0 0 1967 M 106034

8 1N Squillante Michele       ITA LOM VA 1672 0 0 1945 M 100134

17 2N Tosetto Flavio           ITA LOM VA 1546 0 0 1955 M 101381

22 3N Valsecchi Alessio        ITA LOM BG 1515 0 0 1992 M 101704

41 3N Valsecchi Luca           ITA LOM LC 1428 0 0 1962 M 103002

33 3N Versari Marino           ITA LOM VA 1488 0 0 1961 M 102521

55 3N Viale Fabio              ITA LOM MB 1473 0 0 1975 M 109844

60 1N Virzi Ettore             ITA LOM MI 1705 0 0 1970 M 116752
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

57 2N Abbura' Davide           ITA 1639 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1960 M 110199

64 3N Alessandro Sergio        ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1957 M 117359

62 3N Antonini Giovanni        ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1953 M 117317

13 1N Bellotto Stefano         ITA 1779 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1966 M 100724

15 3N Bencivenga Antonio       ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1938 M 100875

39 1N Bernasconi Fabio         ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1968 M 102967

12 1N Bernasconi Roberto       ITA 1720 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1966 M 100720

18 2N Bertamini Alberto        ITA 1588 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1962 M 101638

61 3N Bertrecchi Corrado       ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1955 M 117244

19 3N Bertuolo Sergio          ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1958 M 101639

40 3N Boffi Luigi              ITA 1377 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1953 M 102969

44 1N Brioschi Camillo         ITA 1678 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1945 M 103964

47 1N Cardani Roberto          ITA 1737 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1962 M 104707

25 1N Cartella Giovanni        ITA 1803 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1950 M 102123

24 2N Casartelli Fabio         ITA 1666 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1958 M 102122

1 2N Conta Diego              ITA 1483 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1953 M 100119

42 2N Corti Filippo            ITA 1537 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1936 M 103504

38 2N D'Apa Matteo             ITA 1681 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1991 M 102955

58 2N D'Aulisa Francesco       ITA 1561 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1946 M 110829

34 2N De Luca Vincenzo         ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1956 M 102523

53 1N Della Rocca Luigi        ITA 1714 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1966 M 109668

29 1N Donadi Luca              ITA 1636 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1963 M 102514

26 2N Epitome Nando            ITA 1675 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1948 M 102125

20 1N Ferraris Fulvio          ITA 1696 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1956 M 101645

2 3N Greco Umberto            ITA 1584 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1964 M 100122

59 3N Lampl Gerard 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 M 114607

31 1N Lemma Vittorio           ITA 1576 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1929 M 102518

9 1N Libutti Michele          ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1960 M 100690

35 2N Loi Alberto              ITA 1525 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1964 M 102551

16 2N Longo Giovanni           ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1959 M 100881

21 1N Macchinizzi Elio         ITA 1689 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1961 M 101646

11 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA 1444 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1946 M 100700

14 2N Mason Giovanni           ITA 1522 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1937 M 100726

54 2N Molteni Costantino       ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1968 M 109784

49 2N Negri Sergio             ITA 1540 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1959 M 104792

43 1N Noseda Francesco         ITA 1858 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1977 M 103508

27 1N Olivo Mario              ITA 1828 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1936 M 102127

52 2N Pedetti Roberto          ITA 1537 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1961 M 107672

46 1N Pepa Syrja               ITA 1810 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1959 M 104590

45 2N Pepa Yezdin Dino         ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1954 M 104463

23 1N Perotti Davide           ITA 1719 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1966 M 101762

50 2N Petetta Roberto          ITA 1615 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1968 M 104843

36 1N Piazza Angelo            ITA 1800 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1978 M 102558

3 1N Pino Nicola              ITA 1732 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1958 M 100129

37 1N Popovic Dragan           ITA 1707 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1966 M 102949

56 3N Rampi Franco             ITA 1323 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1955 M 109958

28 2N Redaelli Lorenzo         ITA 1510 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1989 M 102494

4 2N Regorda Massimiliano     ITA 1516 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1989 M 100130

5 2N Regorda Vittorio         ITA 1630 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1955 M 100131

63 3N Rinaldo Andrea           ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1964 M 117353

6 3N Rinaldo Luigi            ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1951 M 100132

30 1N Romano' Fabio            ITA 1822 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1974 M 102515

7 1N Ronconi Fausto           ITA 1636 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1952 M 100133

10 1N Saccani Ettore           ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1958 M 100693

32 3N Sala Pierluigi           ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1956 M 102520

48 2N Schingaro Angelo         ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1957 M 104720
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                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

51 3N Spreafico Gianpiero      ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1967 M 106034

8 1N Squillante Michele       ITA 1672 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1945 M 100134

17 2N Tosetto Flavio           ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1955 M 101381

22 3N Valsecchi Alessio        ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1992 M 101704

41 3N Valsecchi Luca           ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1962 M 103002

33 3N Versari Marino           ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1961 M 102521

55 3N Viale Fabio              ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1975 M 109844

60 1N Virzi Ettore             ITA 1705 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1970 M 116752
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